		10/15/2007	7 12:50:25PM FILE	ED/CERT
		•		
	Lo April			
LICO FINIANICINIC CTATEMENT				
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
(205) 921-7435  B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
B. SEND ACKNOVELDGIVILIATI TO: (Name and Manage)				
First National Bank				
Main Office				
P.O. Box 99				
Hamilton, AL 35570				
	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY	
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name	(1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine r	names		
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Mid South Petroleum Corporation	FIDOT NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUI	FFIX
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	INITOPLE INVINE		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL	CODE CC	UNTRY
POB 1169	Vernon	AL 3559	2	
1d SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'I INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATION	IAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION Corporation	ALABAMA		<u> </u>	NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviat	e or combine names		
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SU	FFIX
	CITY	STATE POSTAL	CODE CO	UNTRY
2c. MAILING ADDRESS				
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
IDERTOR				
DEBTOR  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNEE)	IGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party	name (3a or 3b)		
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	IGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party	name (3a or 3b)		
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of			SI	IEEIX
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	IGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party	name (3a or 3b)  MIDDLE NAME	SL	JFFIX
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of	FIRST NAME			JFFIX
	IGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party	name (3a or 3b)		
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of	CITY Hamilton  whether now owned or hereafter acquired, in ent, and proceeds thereof; including any and west, of Shelby County, AL at 4737 Hwy 1 a part hereof. Fixtures are to be filed of recesspecifically described as being located at 4737 and of this	STATE POSTAL AL 3557  cluding returned or red all accessories, attached 19, Montevallo, AL 35 ord. This account is in Hwy 119, Montevallo,	possessed goods, and a chments, parts and results, including but not the real estate record	any chate placement t limited
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  First National Bank  OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  3c. MAILING ADDRESS  P.O. Box 99  4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:  All debtor's fixtures and equipment of every kind, type or description, we paper or accounts arising from the sale or lease of fixtures and equipment thereto, located in the NW 1/4 of Section 2, Township 22 South, Range 5 that listed on the attached Exhibit "A" which is attached hereto and made County. These goods are affixed (or will be affixed) to real property more in the county. These goods are affixed (or will be affixed) to real property more in the county.	CITY Hamilton  whether now owned or hereafter acquired, in ent, and proceeds thereof; including any and west, of Shelby County, AL at 4737 Hwy 1 a part hereof. Fixtures are to be filed of recesspecifically described as being located at 4737 and of this	STATE POSTAL AL 3557  cluding returned or red all accessories, attached 19, Montevallo, AL 35 ord. This account is in Hwy 119, Montevallo,	possessed goods, and a chments, parts and results, including but not the real estate record	any chatteplacement
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  First National Bank  OR  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  3c. MAILING ADDRESS  P.O. Box 99  4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:  All debtor's fixtures and equipment of every kind, type or description, v paper or accounts arising from the sale or lease of fixtures and equipm thereto, located in the NW 1/4 of Section 2, Township 22 South, Range 5 that listed on the attached Exhibit "A" which is attached hereto and made County. These goods are affixed (or will be affixed) to real property more  I Authorize the filit	CITY Hamilton  whether now owned or hereafter acquired, in ent, and proceeds thereof; including any and west, of Shelby County, AL at 4737 Hwy 1 a part hereof. Fixtures are to be filed of recesspecifically described as being located at 4737 and of this	STATE POSTAL AL 3557  cluding returned or red all accessories, attached 19, Montevallo, AL 35 ord. This account is in Hwy 119, Montevallo,	epossessed goods, and a chments, parts and resoluting but not the real estate record AL 35115.	any chatte placement t limited to

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

20071015000477640 2/3 \$211.20 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/15/2007 12:50:25PM FILED/CERT

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (fr	ont and back) (	CAREFULLY	,				
NAME OF FIRST DEBTO	R (1a or 1b) O	N RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM		<b>4</b> • .					
Mid South Petr	roleum Co	orporation					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
0. MISCELLANEOUS:							
				THE ABOVE	E SPACE	S FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
11 ADDITIONAL DERTOR	'S EXACT FUL	L LEGAL NAME - insert only or	ne name (11a or 11b) - do not a				
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NA				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
OR ALL INDUMENALIS LAST	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CIDET NIANAE	· · <u>-</u>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		IVIIDBEE	, 47 (IVIL	
<u> </u>			O(T)/	···· <u>···</u> ··	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		SIAIE	FOSTAL CODE	
			4.4.4. (U)DIODIOTION OF ODC	4 N LI Z A T L C N L	110 00	GANIZATIONAL ID#, if	201/
1 101 000 1110 1110	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORG	ANIZATION	I rig. On	GANIZATIONAL ID#, II	NONE
	DEBTOR		2 NIA NAE Innort only one n	ame/12a or12h)		<u> </u>	
		S <u>or</u> ASSIGNOR S/P'S	5 NAME - Insert only one in	allie(12a Ol 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AIVIE						
OR			TENDOT NAME	· <del></del>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		IVIIDDLE	IVAIVIE	301117
			01714	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		JSIAIL	TOSTAL CODE	00011111
		<u></u>		····		· <b>_</b>	<u> </u>
		nber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descr	ription:			
collateral, or is filed as a	fixture filing.						
14. Description of real estate:	ac managed T	This programs is in the real					
estate records of Shelby	County. Th	his account is in the real hese goods are affixed (or					
will be affixed) to real	property more	e specifically described as					
being located in the NV	V 1/4 of Section	on 2, Township 22 South	<b>!</b>				
<del></del>	elby County,	AL at 4737 Hwy 119,					
Montevallo, AL 35115							
15. Name and address of a RE							
(if Debtor does not have	a record interest)	· ·					
AGYA PAL SIN	<b>∩</b> ⊔ 2.				_	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			17. Check only if applicable and check only one box				
PRABH JOT KA	UK		Debtor is a Trust or	Trustee acting with	respect to	property held in trust	or Decedent's Estat
			18. Check only if applicable	and check <u>only</u> on	e box.		
			Debtor is a TRANSMITT	ING UTILITY			
			Filed in connection with				rs
			Filed in connection with	a Public-Finance T	ransaction	effective 30 years	
		······································					

20071015000477640 3/3 \$211.20 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/15/2007 12:50:25PM FILED/CERT

## EXHIBIT "A"

## List of Equipment Purchased by Mid South Petroleum Corporation at Crossroads Texaco

Sign from Lynn Letters
Single Terminal Sapphire
Asphalt by Dixie Asphalt
Texaco ID Sign
Texaco 3x3's
Texaco Stars, Letters and Canopy Imaging
Dispenser Valance
Pump Valance and Decal
LED Illuminated Accent Band
3 Gilbarco Encore 300 MPD's
Canopy Lights
Canopy 24' x 20'

10-11-07 DATE